

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24838/2014

HARYANA WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14715-14716/2014

(With SLP(C) No. 15365/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15573/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15614/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15656/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17083/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17085-17086/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24837/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26573/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28625/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 03/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad, Adv.

M/s. Equity Lex Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aditya P., Adv.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 10.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar